Fork Mounted Sweeper –
‘The Basil’
Model - IFMS
Description
The Fork Mounted Sweeper is a quick and easy solution for re-heaping your loose granule products
such as sand, top soil, grain or similar. Available in 4 width combinations and 2 brush row
combinations.
Lighter Duty Tasks
The 5 row sweeper is ideal for those tasks where volume and weight is minimal.
Model Brush Width (mm) No of Rows Weight (kg) C of G (mm)
IFMS-1200-ECO 1200 5 27 125
IFMS-1500-ECO 1500 5 37 125
IFMS-1800-ECO 1800 5 40 125
Heavy Duty Tasks
The 8 row sweeper is best suited where there are large
open spaces and / or heavier masses to sweep
Model Brush Width (mm) No of Rows Weight (kg) C of G (mm)
IFMS-1500 1500 8 51 185
IFMS-1800 1800 8 61 185
IFMS-2450 2450 8 95 185
Standard Features (Both versions)
• Interchangeable blue nylon brushes
• Facility to hang Fork Mounted Magnet from the frame
• Maximum fork section 150 x 60 mm at 683 mm centres